High Withstand Voltage Inductor
CDEEH13D90/T150
Note： This specification is subject to change without notice. Please contact your nearest sales office for updated information when placing an order.
 Page 1 of 4 Ver. 2022-04-25
Description
⚫ High withstand voltage inductor for high voltage input chopper buck converter
circuit (e.g. 800Vin/15Vout）

Part No. Stamp
Inductance
[within] (μH) ※1
D.C.R
(mΩ) at 20℃
Max. (Typ.)
Saturation Current
(A)
Max. (Typ.)
※2
Temperature Rise
Current (A)
Max. (Typ.)
※3
(at 20℃) (at 150℃)
CDEEH13D90T150NP-101LC 101 100±15% 250±15%
1.36
(1.70)
1.04
(1.30)
1.25
CDEEH13D90T150NP-151LC 151 150±15% 304±15%
1.12
(1.40)
0.84
(1.05)
1.10
CDEEH13D90T150NP-221LC 221 220±15% 373±15%
0.90
(1.12)
0.74
(0.92)
1.04
CDEEH13D90T150NP-271LC 271 270±15% 423±15%
0.82
(1.02)
0.62
(0.77)
1.00
CDEEH13D90T150NP-331LC 331 330±15% 585±15%
0.74
(0.93)
0.60
(0.75)
0.82
CDEEH13D90T150NP-361LC 361 360±15% 610±15%
0.71
(0.89)
0.56
(0.70)
0.78
CDEEH13D90T150NP-471LC 471 470±15% 709±15%
0.62
(0.77)
0.48
(0.60)
0.73
CDEEH13D90T150NP-681LC 681 680±15% 1120±15%
0.52
(0.65)
0.39
(0.49)
0.58
CDEEH13D90T150NP-751LC 751 750±15% 1170±15%
0.50
(0.62)
0.37
(0.46)
0.56
CDEEH13D90T150NP-102LC 102 1000±15% 1530±15%
0.42
(0.53)
0.34
(0.42)
0.50
CDEEH13D90T150NP-152LC 152 1500±15% 2150±15%
0.34
(0.43)
0.26
(0.33)
0.43
CDEEH13D90T150NP-222LC 222 2200±15% 3300±15%
0.29
(0.36)
0.22
(0.27)